
Here are local DC businesses (other than restaurants) that you can shop safely during the quarantine. Feel free to copy and paste this list anywhere you want as 
long as you link back to this spreadsheet. This list is maintained by Andrew Breza. Let me know if I missed anything at andrew.breza@gmail.com or twitter.
com/breza.

Company Website Category Description
Check It https://www.checkitenterprises.com/ Apparel Fun t-shirts
Cherry Blossom Workshop https://www.cherryblossomworkshop.com/ Arts & crafts DC-themed art, including "Stay home" letter writing kits.
Chocotenango https://www.chocotenango.com/ Food "Bean to bar" chocolate, made in DC.
Chris Cardi https://www.chriscardi.com/ Apparel DC neighborhood clothing.
Clack That Fan https://clackthatfan.com/ Apparel Themed hand fans and club attire
Compass Coffee https://shop.compasscoffee.com/ Food DC-based coffee chain
dafero https://dafero.com/ Food dafero makes one thing: date spreads.
DC Brau http://dcbrau.com/ Alcohol The District's first modern microbrewery. Delivering in DC.
Denisa Piatti Jewellery https://www.denisapiatti.com/ Jewellery Earrings and necklaces with a unique twist.
Denyzen T-shirts https://www.etsy.com/shop/denyzentshirts/ Apparel Urban graphic t-shirts
Desert 2 District https://www.desert2district.com/ Arts & crafts Fine art and prints inspired by the District.
District Doughnut https://www.districtdoughnut.com/ Food Delicious doughnuts, now delivering orders as small as 6.
District of Clothing https://www.districtofclothing.com/ Apparel Activist clothing.
Don Ciccio & Figli https://www.donciccioefigli.com/home Alcohol Liquers to fit every taste.
Dorpare https://dorpare.com/ Food Bold tea flavors.
Emma Marty http://www.emmamarty.com/ Jewellery Rings, bracelets, and other jewellery.
EWBA https://www.ewbastore.com/ Arts & crafts Art from around the District.
Freres Branchiaux https://freresbranchiaux.com/ Arts & crafts You're stuck in your apartment, make it smell good.
Grip Unlimited Bags https://www.gripunlimitedbags.com/ Apparel Stylish briefcases that attach to your bike.
gus + bean https://www.gusandbean.com/ Arts & crafts Cards and prints inspired by nature.
Handmade Habitat https://handmadehabitat.co/ Self care Candles and beauty goods
Harper Macaw https://harpermacaw.com/ Food Chocolate bars in exciting flavors.
Haute Hair https://www.hautehairdc.com/ Beauty Wigs of all kinds.
Hellbender Beer https://www.hellbenderbeer.com/ Alcohol To-go orders from the taproom.
Hellrazor https://www.etsy.com/shop/hellrazorformen/ Beauty Old school shaving accessories
Heritage Piece https://heritagepiece.com/ Jewellery "Jewellery with a purpose."
Hollow Work https://www.hollowwork.com/shop Home goods Pottery with a modern style.
Hortiki Plants https://www.hortikiplants.com/ Home goods Indoor gardening kits for being stuck in your house.
hunnybunnyboutique http://hunnybunny.boutique/shop-online Self care Bath and beauty products with free shipping.
iconsDC https://www.iconsdc.com/ Arts & crafts Gifts based on the District's architecture.
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I'm So DC https://imsodconline.com/ Apparel Clothing from the District.
Hero Heads https://www.heroheads.com/ Apparel Clothing reflecting current events.
Janet & Jo https://www.janetandjo.com/ Self care Nail polish.
Jaspr Cragg Jewelry https://jasprcraggjewelry.com/ Jewellery Metal and stone jewelery.
Jerkface Artisanal Jerky http://www.jerkfacejerky.com/ Food "DC's finest jerky."
Jon Wye https://jonwye.com/ Apparel Colorful t-shirts, belts, and other clothing.
KS Blends https://www.ksblendsandcatering.com/ Food Caribbean spice blends.
Kicheko Goods https://www.kichekogoods.com/ Jewellery Classic jewelery.
Let's Go Postal https://letsgopostal.com/ Advocacy Kits for writing your legislators.
Lil' Fishy https://lilfishy.com/ Apparel Face masks and children's clothing.
Little Likes Kids https://www.littlelikeskids.com/ Arts & crafts Childrens' toys.
Little Red Fox https://squareup.com/store/little-red-fox/ Apparel The cafe is closed but you can still buy their clothing.
Little Wild Things https://www.littlewildthingsfarm.com/ Food Get greens delivered.
LKM Art Studio https://www.lkmartstudio.com/ Jewellery Original art.
Lost Sock Roasters https://lostsockroasters.com/ Food Order coffee beans for delivery.
Love, Lori Michelle http://www.lovelorimichelle.com/ Jewellery 3D-printed jewelery from local artist Lori Michelle.
Lunch City Studio https://www.lunchcitystudio.com/ Arts & crafts City-themed prints.
Mallory Shelter Jewelry https://malloryshelterjewelry.com/ Jewellery Jewelry from DC (currently a 2-3 week shipping delay).
Maré Naturals https://www.marenaturals.com/ Self care Lotions and candles made from Ethiopian beeswax.
Maven Women https://mavenwomen.com/ Apparel Professional dresses.
Meghan Evans https://meghanevans.com/ Apparel Women's clothing manufactured in Washington DC.
Mikspress https://mikspress.com/ Arts & crafts Cards and gifts with attitude.
Mirrors Decorates https://mirrorsdecorated.com/ Arts & crafts Small deocrated mirrors to give as gifts.
Mischo Beauty https://www.mischobeauty.com/ Self care Nail polish.
Monkey Bar https://monkeyus.com/ Food Healthy snacks.
Green Hat Gin http://greenhatgin.com/ Alcohol Gin, available for pickup.
Nomad Dumplings https://www.nomaddumplings.com/ Food Make-at-home dumplings.
Off on a Tangent https://offonatangentshop.com/ Jewellery Jewelry inspired by architecture.
Oh Bessie https://www.ohbessie.com/ Arts & crafts Childrens' clothing and accessories.
Oh-Mazing Food https://www.ohmazingfood.com/ Food Snacks.
OHENE Beauty https://ohenebeauty.com/ Self care Artisinal soaps.
On Us Tees https://www.onustees.com/ Apparel DC-themed t-shirts and hoodies.
One Eight Distilling https://www.oneeightdistilling.com/ Alcohol Local liquor and hand sanitizer available for pickup.
Painted Palettes https://www.paintedpalettes.com/ Arts & crafts Watercolors, cards, and online art classes.
Pomeroy Pottery https://www.pomeroypottery.com/ Arts & crafts Pottery available to shop online.
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Pratt Standard Cocktail Company https://www.prattstandard.com/ Alcohol Practice your home bartending skills with classic syrups.
Painted Wild https://www.printedwild.com/ Apparel Handmade fashion accessories.
Prisca S Art https://www.etsy.com/shop/PriscArts Apparel Clothing for all ages.
Seeing in Fabric http://www.seeinginfabric.com/ Arts & Crafts "Paintings" made entirely from sewn fabric.
Qualia Coffee Roasters http://qualiacoffeeroasters.com/ Food Roast coffee and cold brew, some items pickup-only.
Rachel Pfeffer Designs https://rachelpfeffer.com/ Jewellery Jewelry by Rachel Pfeffer.
Range of Emotion https://www.rangeofemotion.com/ Apparel Handmade designer handbags and accessories.
Republic Restoratives https://republicrestoratives.com/ Alcohol Spirits delivered to your house.
Right Proper Brewing https://www.rightproperbrewing.com/ Alcohol Good beer. Delivered. Not much else to say.
Rox & Glitter https://www.roxandglitter.com/ Jewellery Funky jewelry.
Sarah Cecelia https://sarahcecelia.com/ Jewellery Jewelry, cocktail hardware, and other metal goods.
Sasya Foods https://sasyafoods.com/ Food Snacks with Indian flavors.
Scout Bags https://www.scoutbags.com/ Apparel Cute tote bags.
Sea Hart City Press https://www.seaheartcitypress.com/ Arts & Crafts Clever and inspirational cards.
Second Story Cards https://www.secondstorycards.com/ Arts & Crafts Cards from multiple local artists.
Sharlaine Anapu Jewelry https://www.sharlaineanapu.com/ Jewellery Rings, earrings, and necklaces from Sharlaine Anapu.
She Peppers https://www.shepeppers.com/ Food Hot sauces and spice packs, handmade.
Shea Yeleen https://www.sheayeleen.com/ Self care Shea butter products.
Shiny Apple Studio https://www.shinyapplestudio.com/ Arts & Crafts Pottery, jewelry, and gifts.
Shrub District https://www.shrubdistrict.com/ Alcohol Level up your cocktail game with these vinegars.
Simply Cecily https://simplycecily.com/ Apparel Face masks and clothing for adults and children.
Slant Evolution https://slantevolution.com/ Apparel Designer clothing for men and women.
Small Planes Coffee https://smallplanescoffee.com/ Food Distinctive coffee beans.
Small Wooden Box https://www.smallwoodenbox.com/ Apparel Colorful scarves and pillows.
soulex float spa https://www.soulexdc.com/ Self care Stress-busting bath supplies
Southeastern Roastery https://www.southeasternroastery.com/#/ Food Online coffee classes and beans.
Stitch & Rivet https://www.shopstitchandrivet.com/ Apparel Bags and wallets made in a DC studio.
Stitchta https://stitchta.com/ Arts & Crafts "Instagram throw pillows and bags."
Healthy Fresh Meals https://www.healthyfreshmeals.com/ Food Healthy meal subscription.
Stubble and Stache https://www.stubbleandstache.com/ Self care Skincare and beardcare.
Supreme Core Cider https://supremecorecider.com/ Alcohol Cider delivered to your door.
Calloway Fine Art https://callowayart.com/ Arts & Crafts Original art spanning different styles.
Sweet Crimes http://sweetcrimes.com/ Food Fresh baked goods, now delivering.
TEN Clothing https://www.tenclothing.xyz/ Apparel Bold clothing for men and women.
Capital Care Package https://www.capitalcarepackage.com/ Food Send a sweet care package to the friends you can't visit.
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The Card Bureau https://www.thecardbureau.com/ Arts & Crafts Cards, candles, and gifts.
The Dough Jar https://www.thedoughjar.com/ Food Raw cookie dough that's safe to eat.
The Neighborgoods https://theneighborgoods.com/ Arts & Crafts Pins, magnets, and baby things.
The Nimble Barber https://www.etsy.com/shop/thenimblebarber Arts & Crafts Hand crafted wooden items.
The Wellness Apothecary https://twapothecary.com/ Self care Bath salts, body butter, and other relaxing things.
Urban Jungle https://urbanjungledc.com/ Arts & Crafts Low-maintenance plants delivered to your boring pad.
Whisked https://www.whiskeddc.com/ Food Cookies and other sweets.
Wynter Garden https://wyntergardenbeauty.com/ Self care Beauty products.
Yinibini Baby https://www.yinibinibaby.com/ Apparel Baby clothes with DC flair.
Zekes Coffee https://www.zekescoffeedc.com/ Food Coffee delivered, growlers available for pickup.
Zenit https://www.zenitjournals.com/ Self care Customized self-care journals.
Urban Creations https://www.urbancreationsdc.com/ Arts & Crafts Ceramics and other items from Alyssa Stanzione.

She Loves Me https://www.shelovesme.com/ Arts & Crafts
Beautiful flower bouquets delivered (h/t Svetlana from 
Brightest Young Things).

Pearl Fine Teas https://www.pearlfineteas.com/ Food Name says it all: fine tea (h/t Caitie).
SOLDNOWHERE http://www.soldnowhere.com Apparel One-of-a-kind face masks and clothing (h/t Rebecca).
poppy http://www.yourpoppy.com Arts & Crafts Flower arrangements shipped nationwide (h/t Cameron).
Park Story http://www.shopparkstory.com Self care Candles, self-care kits, clothing (h/t Meghan).
Capitol Cider House http://www.cider2go.com Alcohol "Cider, pommeau, food and more delivered to your door."
The Omi Collective https://www.theomicollective.com/ Arts & Crafts Art, candles, and more from area artists (h/t Sanam).
The Phoenix https://www.thephoenixdc.com/  Apparel Home goods from around the world (h/t Rachel).
A Mano http://www.amano.bz/ Arts & Crafts Home decor, gifts, and more (h/t Rachel).
Little Birdies Boutique https://www.shoplittlebirdies.com/ Apparel Upscale children's clothing (h/t Rachel).
Take Care https://www.takecareshopdc.com/ Self care Aromatherapy, bath salts, and pure relaxation (h/t Rachel).
Pillar & Post https://www.pillarandpost.com/ Arts & Crafts "British antique furniture and decor" (h/t Rachel).
Everard's Clothing https://www.everardsclothing.com/ Apparel Georgetown clothier (h/t Rachel).
Proper Topper https://www.propertopper.com/ Apparel Clothing, hats, gifts, and fascinators (h/t Kate).
Plaza Arts https://www.plazaart.com/ Arts & Crafts Art supplies for your quarantine hobbies (h/t Kate).
Chocolate Chocolate https://www.chocolatedc.com/ Food So. Much. Chocolate. (h/t Kate).
Caruso’s https://www.carusoflorist.net/ Arts & Crafts Florist with deliveries 7 days a week (h/t Kate).
Jenni Bick Custom Journals https://www.jennibick.com/ Arts & Crafts Custom notebooks and journals (h/t Kate).
Betsy Fisher https://www.betsyfisher.com/ Apparel Stylish women's clothing (h/t Kate).
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